
KLASYFIKACJA KOŃCOWA 

PUNKTACJI DŁUGOFALOWEJ 

NA NAJLEPSZEGO BRYDŻYSTĘ 2023 ROKU 
 

M-ce Uczestnicy Wynik 

2 Jerzy Sadowski 566 

4 Władysław Korbutowicz 514 

5 Bogusław Maryńczak 509 

6 Janusz Linkiewicz 470 

7 Czesław Wojtaś 467 

8 Tomasz Derba 455 

9 Edward Kaczmarek 453 

10 Krzysztof Orzechowski 367 

11 Bogdan Wiliński 361 

12 Witold Mateńko 331 

13 Maciej Silski 309 

14 Lechosław Błaziński 248 

15 Mirosław Sankiewicz 226 

16 Anna Kondyjowska 214 

17 Henryk Pakuła 191 

18 Marek Żakowicz 188 

19 Stanisław Kamiński 171 

20 Czesław Majewski 139 

21 Andrzej Żmuda 127 

22 Włodzimierz Reszelski 114 

23 Tadeusz Mediuch 110 

24 Zygmunt Kondyjowski 103 

25 Stanisław Kietrys 81 

26 Roman Szlachetka 78 

  Marian Siwy 78 

28 Bogusław Drozd 73 

29 Marek Tuziemski 68 

30 Grzegorz Seweryn 67 

31 Andrzej Wójcik 56 

32 Adam Hintertan 55 

33 Cezary Kawiak 52 

34 Bolesław Tomaszewski 46 

35 Wincenty Glina 39 

36 Wojciech Waszkiewicz 35 

37 Mieczysław Rogowski 34 



M-ce Uczestnicy Wynik 

38 Leszek Konieczny 22 

39 Franciszek Świderski 15 

40 Andrzej Choniawko 10 

41 Aneta Buze 8 

42 Artur Markiewicz 7 

43 Grzegorz Niewiarowski 6 

44 Maciej Górecki 4 

45 Elżbieta Kowalczyk 3 

  Zbigniew Kowalczyk 3 

  Ryszard Ćwierz 3 

  Henryk Cieśla 3 

49 Zbigniew Winiarski 2 

50 Arkadiusz Pawlak 1 

 

KLASYFIKACJA KOŃCOWA 

PUNKTACJI DŁUGOFALOWEJ 

O MIANO MISTRZA IMPONUJĄCEGO 2023 ROKU 
 

M-ce Uczestnicy Wynik 

2 Bogusław Maryńczak 320 

4 Kazimierz Wiliński 309 

5 Czesław Wojtaś 270 

6 Władysław Korbutowicz 261 

7 Edward Kaczmarek 249 

8 Bogdan Wiliński 233 

9 Krzysztof Orzechowski 221 

10 Witold Mateńko 204 

11 Maciej Silski 178 

12 Mirosław Sankiewicz 162 

13 Tomasz Derba 151 

14 Anna Kondyjowska 144 

15 Stanisław Kamiński 140 

16 Janusz Linkiewicz 133 

17 Czesław Majewski 97 

18 Stanisław Kietrys 81 

19 Tadeusz Mediuch 79 

20 Andrzej Żmuda 75 

21 Marek Żakowicz 67 



M-ce Uczestnicy Wynik 

22 Zygmunt Kondyjowski 65 

  Bogusław Drozd 65 

24 Marek Tuziemski 61 

25 Włodzimierz Reszelski 59 

26 Lechosław Błaziński 54 

27 Adam Hintertan 47 

28 Henryk Pakuła 44 

29 Bolesław Tomaszewski 35 

30 Grzegorz Seweryn 34 

31 Maciej Silski 31 

32 Wincenty Glina 22 

33 Marian Siwy 20 

34 Leszek Konieczny 17 

35 Mieczysław Rogowski 15 

  Cezary Kawiak 15 

37 Wojciech Waszkiewicz 12 

38 Roman Szlachetka 3 

39 Zbigniew Winiarski 2 

40 Arkadiusz Pawlak 1 

 

KLASYFIKACJA KOŃCOWA 

PUNKTACJI DŁUGOFALOWEJ 

O MIANO MISTRZA YMALNEGO 2023 ROKU 
 

M-ce Uczestnicy Wynik 

2 Tomasz Derba 304 

4 Jerzy Sadowski 254 

5 Władysław Korbutowicz 253 

6 Kazimierz Wiliński 206 

7 Edward Kaczmarek 204 

8 Czesław Wojtaś 197 

9 Lechosław Błaziński 194 

10 Bogusław Maryńczak 189 

11 Henryk Pakuła 147 

12 Krzysztof Orzechowski 146 

13 Bogdan Wiliński 128 

14 Witold Mateńko 127 

15 Marek Żakowicz 121 



M-ce Uczestnicy Wynik 

16 Roman Szlachetka 75 

17 Anna Kondyjowska 70 

18 Maciej Silski 66 

19 Mirosław Sankiewicz 64 

20 Marian Siwy 58 

21 Andrzej Wójcik 56 

22 Włodzimierz Reszelski 55 

23 Andrzej Żmuda 52 

24 Czesław Majewski 42 

25 Zygmunt Kondyjowski 38 

26 Cezary Kawiak 37 

27 Maciej Silski 34 

28 Grzegorz Seweryn 33 

29 Stanisław Kamiński 31 

  Tadeusz Mediuch 31 

31 Wojciech Waszkiewicz 23 

32 Mieczysław Rogowski 19 

33 Bolesław Tomaszewski 18 

34 Wincenty Glina 17 

35 Franciszek Świderski 15 

36 Andrzej Choniawko 10 

37 Bogusław Drozd 8 

  Aneta Buze 8 

  Adam Hintertan 8 

40 Artur Markiewicz 7 

  Marek Tuziemski 7 

42 Grzegorz Niewiarowski 6 

43 Leszek Konieczny 5 

44 Maciej Górecki 4 

45 Ryszard Ćwierz 3 

  Henryk Cieśla 3 

 

 

 

 

 


